

ITEM NO.67

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 14524/2024

GAGANDEEP SIDHU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DALJIT SINGH

Respondent(s)

IA No. 207577/2024 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 119350/2024 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT

IA No. 150903/2024 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 150884/2024 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

Date : 07-02-2025 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Parveen Kumar Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Grover, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Gupta, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Kajal Chandra, Adv.
Ms. Hatneimawi, Adv.
Ms. Deepshikha Sansanwal, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Krishnan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter stands adjourned to 20.03.2025.

(INDU MARWAH)
AR-cum-PS

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)